
Rates 
Service  Component Cost 

Vocational Assessment  $750.00 
Independent Living Assessment  $150.00 
Community-Based Work Assessment   $750.00 
Community-Based Job Tryout  $175.00 
Job Preparation Action Plan 

Level 1: Monthly 
Level 2: Monthly 

$200.00 
$250.00 
$500.00 

Guided Placement Action Plan 
Monthly 

$200.00 
$250.00 

Customized Placement  Job Development/Action Plan 
Placement 

Stabilization 
45 Days Employed 

Extended Support Services Plan 
Successful Closure 

$500.00 
$700.00 
$700.00 
$800.00 
$500.00 

$1300.00 
Job Coaching Per Hour $40.00 
Rehabilitation Engineering Minor 

On Site 
Major 

$1000.00 
$2000.00 
$3500.00 

Assistive Technology Initial Assessment 
Basic Functional Assessment 

Comprehensive Functional Assessment 
Basic Training 

Comprehensive Training 
Other  

$200.00 
$800.00 

$1200.00 
$800.00 

$1200.00 
$300.00 

Orientation and Mobility Training Training Plan 
Per Hour 

$200.00 
$70.00 

Rehabilitation Teaching Training Plan 
Per Hour 

$200.00 
$34.00 

Pre-ETS Empower ME Workshop Rate per student  $350.00 
Pre-ETS Paid Summer Work Based Learning 
Experience 

Job Preparation 
Registration & Job Development 

Placement 
Benchmark Tier 1 (40 hours) 
Benchmark Tier 2 (80 hours) 

Benchmark Tier 3 (140 hours) 
Monitoring and Support per hour student work 

Successful Completion  
Note: $300 = up to 120 hours or $500 = 121 

hours and above  

$400.00 
$650.00 
$300.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$4.00  

$300.00 or $500.00 

 


