## Rates

Service	Component	Cost
Vocational Assessment		\$750.00
Independent Living Assessment		\$150.00
Community-Based Work Assessment		\$750.00
Community-Based Job Tryout		\$175.00
Job Preparation	Action Plan	\$200.00
	Level 1: Monthly	\$250.00
	Level 2: Monthly	\$500.00
Guided Placement	Action Plan	\$200.00
	Monthly	\$250.00
Customized Placement	Job Development/Action Plan	\$500.00
	Placement	\$700.00
	Stabilization	\$700.00
	45 Days Employed	\$800.00
	Extended Support Services Plan	\$500.00
	Successful Closure	\$1300.00
Job Coaching	Per Hour	\$40.00
Rehabilitation Engineering	Minor	\$1000.00
	On Site	\$2000.00
	Major	\$3500.00
Assistive Technology	Initial Assessment	\$200.00
	Basic Functional Assessment	\$800.00
	Comprehensive Functional Assessment	\$1200.00
	Basic Training	\$800.00
	Comprehensive Training	\$1200.00
	Other	\$300.00
Orientation and Mobility Training	Training Plan	\$200.00
	Per Hour	\$70.00
Rehabilitation Teaching	Training Plan	\$200.00
	Per Hour	\$34.00
Pre-ETS Empower ME Workshop	Rate per student	\$350.00
Pre-ETS Paid Summer Work Based Learning	Job Preparation	\$400.00
Experience	Registration & Job Development	\$650.00
	Placement	\$300.00
	Benchmark Tier 1 (40 hours)	\$100.00
	Benchmark Tier 2 (80 hours)	\$100.00
	Benchmark Tier 3 (140 hours)	\$100.00
	Monitoring and Support per hour student work	\$4.00
	Successful Completion	\$300.00 or \$500.00
	Note: $$300 = up \text{ to } 120 \text{ hours or } $500 = 121$	
	hours and above	